TENDER SALE
INSTRUCTED BY HIGHVELD INDUSTRIAL PARK DUE TO THE RESTRUCTURING OF THE MANUFACTURING
FACILITIES  —  RYNCOR AUCTIONEERS WILL SELL THE FOLLOWING BY TENDER
WITBANK
WAREHOUSE EQUIPMENT
(HIP 1665-04-25)
Assets Located at:
R104, Elandsfontein 309-Js, Emalahleni (Entrance at Highveld Steel & Vanadium Corporation)

FAX NUMBER:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
SIGNATURE:                                                 COMPANY STAMP:
DATE:                                              TIME:                                           PLACE:
8 Tender Document HIP1665-04-25 - Witbank - Warehouse Equipment
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
Lot 001 HIP/1665/0001/25 19 Pallets & 1 crate with various sizes flanges
Lot 002 HIP/1665/0002/25 6 Pallets with assorted sizes gears
Lot 003 HIP/1665/0003/25 6 Pallets with assorted sizes gears
Lot 004 HIP/1665/0004/25 2 Pallets with assorted sizes gears
Lot 005 HIP/1665/0005/25 3 off Electric motors, various sizes
4 Off Gearboxes various sizes
Lot 006 HIP/1665/0006/25 5 off Gearboxes, various sizes
3 off Electric motors with gearboxes
Lot 007 HIP/1665/0007/25 16 off Electric motors, various sizes
(see pictures for size reference)
Lot 008 HIP/1665/0008/25 4 off Electric motors
(see pictures for size reference)
2 off Gearboxes
Lot 009 HIP/1665/0009/25 7 Pallets off various size gate valves
Lot 010 HIP/1665/0010/25 23 off Electric motors
(see pictures or size reference)
Lot 011 HIP/1665/0011/25 20 off Electric motors
(see pictures or size reference)
Lot 012 HIP/1665/0012/25 9 off Electric motors
(see pictures or size reference)
Lot 013 HIP/1665/0013/25 25 off Electric motors
(see pictures or size reference)
Lot 014 HIP/1665/0014/25 Assorted gears and shafts
Lot 015 HIP/1665/0015/25 2 off Pallets with assorted pumps
Lot 016 HIP/1665/0016/25 3 off Pallets with assorted sizes gears
Lot 017 HIP/1665/0017/25 1 off Electric motor, 286HP, 525V
4 off Extractor/blower fans
Lot 018 HIP/1665/0018/25 Steel rack with 11 off prop shafts, various sizes
Lot 019 HIP/1665/0019/25 1 off BMG Drive, 15Kw
1 off Foote-Jones shaft mounted drive, 382HP
1 off Flender drive, 22Kw
Lot 020 HIP/1665/0020/25 1 off Mennesman Demag gearbox
Model: 1=61
Lot 021 HIP/1665/0021/25 Renold Croft gearbox
Size: 450/630 CRS
Lot 022 HIP/1665/0022/25 4 off Pallets with various cylinders, gearboxes and machine spares
Lot 023 HIP/1665/0023/25 1 off Tamini Transformer
Lot 024 HIP/1665/0024/25 1 off Tamini Transformer
Lot 025 HIP/1665/0025/25 1 off Tamini Transformer
Lot 026 HIP/1665/0026/25 Various bearings, fly wheels and spares
Lot 027 HIP/1665/0027/25 1 off Ingersoll Rand crane winch
1 off Roll steel cable
Lot 028 HIP/1665/0028/25 Lot assorted machine jacks and grabs
Lot 029 HIP/1665/0029/25 8 off assorted large plumber block casings
Lot 030 HIP/1665/0030/25 15 off  assorted sizes plumber block casings
1 off Pallet with various size plumber block casings
Lot 031 HIP/1665/0031/25 7 off Pallets with various size plumber block casings
Lot 032 HIP/1665/0032/25 3 off Various size reduction gearboxes
Lot 033 HIP/1665/0033/25 7 off Pallets with various size plumber block casings
Lot 034 HIP/1665/0034/25 2 off Cylinders
Lot 035 HIP/1665/0035/25 1 off Steel cage with 3 off Cylinders
Lot 036 HIP/1665/0036/25 1 off Steel cage with 1 off Cylinders
Lot 037 HIP/1665/0037/25 1 off Steel cage with 2 off Cylinders
Lot 038 HIP/1665/0038/25 1 off Steel cage with 4 off Cylinders
Lot 039 HIP/1665/0039/25 1 off Steel cage with 5 off Cylinders
TENDER ITEMS
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document HIP1665-04-25 - Witbank - Warehouse Equipment
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 040 HIP/1665/0040/25 1 off Steel cage with 1 off Cylinders
Lot 041 HIP/1665/0041/25 1 off Steel cage with 4 off Cylinders
Lot 042 HIP/1665/0042/25 1 off Pallet with various size cylinders
Lot 043 HIP/1665/0043/25 2 off Cylinders
Lot 044 HIP/1665/0044/25 5 off Cylinders
Lot 045 HIP/1665/0045/25 Jip Crane arm approximate 5m long, no pillar
Lot 046 HIP/1665/0046/25 16 off Shafts with various sizes sprockets
Lot 047 HIP/1665/0047/25 21 off Electric motors
(see pictures for size reference)
Lot 048 HIP/1665/0048/25 4 off Cylinders on pallets
Lot 049 HIP/1665/0049/25 Disassembled industrial racking
( 1500mm height x 1000mm deep
Shelving cross beams
(2300mm in length)
Lot 050 HIP/1665/0050/25 Industrial racking
4100mm (H) x 1000mm (D) x 16 000mm (L)
(Excluding content)
Lot 051 HIP/1665/0051/25 5 off Fans
Lot 052 HIP/1665/0052/25 Various gears, fan rotors, flanges,U-joints,brackets and assorted spares
Lot 053 HIP/1665/0053/25 Heavy duty industrial shelving
(Excluding content)
3500mm (H) x 1000mm x (D) x 15 600mm (L)
Lot 054 HIP/1665/0054/25 Industrial racking
3000mm (H) x 1000mm (D) x 30 000mm (L)
(Excluding content)
Lot 055 HIP/1665/0055/25 Various flanges, steel pipes, cylinders & spares
Lot 056 HIP/1665/0056/25 Industrial racking
3000mm (H) x 1000mm (D) x 25 000mm (L)
(Excluding content)
Lot 057 HIP/1665/0057/25 Various shafts, bearing casings, cylinders, impellers, valves and spares
Lot 058 HIP/1665/0058/25 Various gears, shafts, flanges, gate valves, Ingersoll Rand spares
Lot 059 HIP/1665/0059/25 Various bearings, gear racks and chains
Lot 060 HIP/1665/0060/25 Various sizes bearings, shafts and chains
Lot 061 HIP/1665/0061/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Heraeus Positherm Disposable Thermocouplers
Lot 062 HIP/1665/0062/25 Various redundant electric spares and components, Disposable
Thermocouplers
Large steel frame
Lot 063 HIP/1665/0063/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Various Transformer resistors
Lot 064 HIP/1665/0064/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Lot 065 HIP/1665/0065/25 2 off Large geared shafts
2 off Mining flanges
Lot 066 HIP/1665/0066/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Transformers, crane hook, transformer resistors
Lot 067 HIP/1665/0067/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Transformers
Lot 068 HIP/1665/0068/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Elements, scrap ups, transform resistors, and Disposable Thermocouplers
2 off Fuel pumps
Lot 069 HIP/1665/0069/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Transformer resistors
Lot 070 HIP/1665/0070/25 Various redundant electric spares and components
Scrap compressors, transformer resistors
Lot 071 HIP/1665/0071/25 21 Pallets off Various sizes of pulleys
Lot 072 HIP/1665/0072/25 5 Pallets of various size steel plates
Lot 073 HIP/1665/0073/25 Heavy duty industrial shelve
(1500mm high x 1200mm deep x 4000mm long)
Lot 074 HIP/1665/0074/25 Various length steel strips
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document HIP1665-04-25 - Witbank - Warehouse Equipment
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 075 HIP/1665/0075/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 076 HIP/1665/0076/25 9 off Steel boxes,
4000mm x 300mm x 400mm average size
Lot 077 HIP/1665/0077/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 078 HIP/1665/0078/25 Avery platform scale,
capacity: 185kg
Lot 079 HIP/1665/0079/25 4 Pallets off various size nuts and bolts
Lot 080 HIP/1665/0080/25 12 Pallets off various size nuts, bolts and washers
Lot 081 HIP/1665/0081/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 082 HIP/1665/0082/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 083 HIP/1665/0083/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 084 HIP/1665/0084/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 085 HIP/1665/0085/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 086 HIP/1665/0086/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 087 HIP/1665/0087/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 088 HIP/1665/0088/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 089 HIP/1665/0089/25 4 Pallet off various spares
Lot 090 HIP/1665/0090/25 6 Pallet off various spares
Lot 091 HIP/1665/0091/25 6 Pallet off various spares
Lot 092 HIP/1665/0092/25 6 Pallet off various spares
Lot 093 HIP/1665/0093/25 8 Pallet off various spares
Important notes with regards to items on Tender :
It is highly recommended that potential buyers physically inspect items before submitting a Tender.
All visitors will need to have ID Document & Drivers Licence to gain access at the gate
All relevant PPE (Safety Shoes etc.) is required